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199210020002
19721

10/02/1992
08:26:56

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHAW, IRA

199303120000
69831

03/12/1993
09:10:36

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUCAS,
RONALD C

199304090000
97951

04/09/1993
02:48:31

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CRAWFORD,
HARRY J

199506230001
65091

06/23/1995
11:01:47

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COX, ROGER
D

199207210001
46321

07/21/1992
01:38:17

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEISTER,
JAMES R

199210020002
19731

10/02/1992
08:26:57

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARRELL,
TIMOTHY

199303120000
70371

03/12/1993
12:07:20

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WATTS,
ROGER D

199510250003
06541

10/25/1995
02:59:08

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COOK, JIMMY
W

199505040001
16601

199605150001
58011

05/15/1996
09:36:41

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PRICE,
MARTHA
DOBBS

199303250000
80501

199803300001
11041

03/30/1998
11:14:40

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILSON,
ALLEN E

199505040001
16621

200105220002
07121

05/22/2001
09:53:50

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRYSON,
ROCKY

199912060004
91351

199903120001
04561

03/12/1999
10:03:08

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

OLIVER,
JAMES R

199309200002
89281


