Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= CITICORI NATIONAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199210020002 19721	10/02/1992 08:26:56	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHAW, IRA						·
199303120000 69831	03/12/1993 09:10:36	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUCAS, RONALD C						
199304090000 97951	04/09/1993 02:48:31	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CRAWFORD, HARRY J						
199506230001 65091	06/23/1995 11:01:47	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COX, ROGER D						
199207210001 46321	07/21/1992 01:38:17	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEISTER, JAMES R						
199210020002 19731	10/02/1992 08:26:57	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARRELL, TIMOTHY						
199303120000 70371	03/12/1993 12:07:20	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WATTS, ROGER D						
199510250003 06541	10/25/1995 02:59:08	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COOK, JIMMY W					199505040001 16601	
199605150001 58011	05/15/1996 09:36:41	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PRICE, MARTHA DOBBS					199303250000 80501	
199803300001 11041	03/30/1998 11:14:40	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILSON, ALLEN E					199505040001 16621	
200105220002 07121	05/22/2001 09:53:50	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRYSON, ROCKY					199912060004 91351	
199903120001 04561	03/12/1999 10:03:08	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	OLIVER, JAMES R					199309200002 89281	